©2026 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com Page 01of 08
LIFI
LIFI

T: 951.245.6222
E: sales@atgledlighting.com Page 08 of 08
ORDERING INFORMATION
G4
B= Black*
Series WattageLength Function
P1
Distribution EM**Sensor** Generation
LIFI
4= 4FT
8= 8FT
50= 50W/40W/35W/
30W/25W Selectable
72= 72W/60W/50W/
40W/30W Selectable
P1= CCT/Wattage/
Distribution
Selectable
U= with indirect
light
Finish
Blank= Gen 4G4=Without EM
Ex= With EM
Blank=White
Sx= With Sensor
Blank= Without Sensor
©2026 ATG LED Lighting
10588 Monte Vista Avenue
Montclair, CA 91763
*For custom finish, pls contact our sales, extra lead time and cost may apply.